
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:15

A  Blau-Weiß Lohne R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 12 16 5 2 3

301 8

1:9 1:9

30:31 30:31
╳
11
25

1
15
27

2
17
28

3
19
30

4
20

6
22

Auszeit

1:5
20:22

Ende
11:12

B  TV Altdorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 11 9 15 14 1

3216 13 8

12:4 17:15 12:4

16:1224:25 15:11
2
16
26

10
18
27

11
20
29

12
21
32

13
22

14
24

Auszeit

14:10
22:22

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:15

B  TV Altdorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 6 13 1 15 14

2511

22:22

╳
12
25

3
13

6
16

7
17

9
21

11
23

Auszeit

0:4
11:14

Ende
11:38

A  Blau-Weiß Lohne S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 16 5 2 3 8

23

5
16

7
18

9
19

11
20

12
22

14
23

Auszeit

20:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Deutsche Meisterschaft U20w
Frauen

B  TV 1881 Altdorf vs. Blau-Weiß Lohne A

Spiel 37 11.05.2025 10:15 Uhr

Halle 80 / Multifunktionshalle -
Saarbrücken

66123 Saarbrücken
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B  TV Altdorf 14/14

1 Nganaba, Seona Ada… X

2 Schmitt, Eva X
3 Müller, Emily X
4 Fleischmann, Carlotta
5 Morlok, Melanie

6 Lehmphul, Anna X
8 Hofmann, Magdalena X
9 Wilhelm, Magdalena X

11 Feuerlein, Maja X
12 Smith, Marli

13 Giorgi, Francesca X
14 Weiß, Norina X
15 Hölzlein, Nelly X
16 Maruhn, Marlene X

B  Libero

2 Schmitt, Eva X
4 Fleischmann, Carlotta

B  Offizielle

T Moder, Vincent
CT Zant, Lily
SC Lindner, Simon E

C

A  Blau-Weiß Lohne 13/14

1 Wienholt, Hannah X
2 Kreymborg, Mailin X
3 Schlarmann, Thea X
4 Gündel, Lina

5 Burwinkel, Milla X
6 Middendorf, Maya X
8 Middendorf, Jette X
9 Wolke, Leonie

10 Runnebohm, Leonie
12 Gül, Maya X
13 Griepenkerl, Carlotta
14 Nordlohne, Frida X
16 Frilling, Henrike X

A  Libero

13 Griepenkerl, Carlotta
14 Nordlohne, Frida X

A  Offizielle

T Buse, Lars
CT Molde, Steffen
P Nuxoll, Jule

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

B  TV Altdorf
Blau-Weiß Lohne

A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 6 1 32 1 57 30 0 4 2
2 1 1 25 2 23 23 0 0 1

3

4 7 2 57 80 53 0 4 3
Start: 10:15 Ende: 11:38 Dauer: 1:23

Sieger: TV 1881 Altdorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Braun, Julius DE 1

2 Merkelbach, Miriam DE 2

Schr. Tonner, Silke
Assist. Blaß, Sophie
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